LEILAD

ﬁcg ONLINE.NET S\IORDAO
LEILOES
Descricao Detalhada
OIA-030-2022
Cod. Centro Depésito Descricédo UM Fabricante ‘ PN ‘ Qte
MANGUEIRA COMPONENT;31.549-1238171
15195989 4040 MRO1 CLARK PC ARk 31.549-1238171 3,0
15195990 4040 MRO1 ('\:/'LiﬁEUE'RA COMPONENTE;31.217-123856 PC  CLARK 31.217-123856 3,0
15198697 4040 MRO1 ?&';EH COMPONENTE; ;13.047-8001977 PC  CLARK 13.047-8001977 3,0
15199367 4040 MRO1 Ef::KCOMPONENTE‘ TIP;26.138-712098 PC  CLARK 26.138-712098 3,0
ARTICULACAO COMPO;26.132RH-8053903 26.132RH-
15199546 4040 MRO1 CLARK PC  CLARK 2053903 3,0
ARTICULACAO COMPO;26.148LH-8053903 26.148LH-
15199789 4040 MRO1 CLARK PC  CLARK 2053903 3,0
15199944 4040 MRO1 KIT COMPONENTE; TIP;29.028-1813344 CLARK  JG  CLARK 29.028-1813344 3,0
15199987 4040 MRO1 \c/i\/k;/:: LA COMPONENTE;;30.067-8450032 PC  CLARK 30.067-8450032 3,0
15200173 4040 MRO1 gﬁﬁﬁ“ COMPONENTE; ;34.036-8033509 PC  CLARK 34.036-8033509 3,0
15200254 4040 MRO1 VALVULA COMPONENTE;;66.146-2804837 PC  CLARK 66.146-2804837 3,0
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ENCOSTO COMPONENTE;;39.721-1234546
CLARK

MOLA COMPONENTE; Tl;22.280-8034588
CLARK

KIT COMPONENTE; TIP;00.296-1235092 CLARK

VALVULA COMPONENTE; ;66.131-928060
CLARK

EIXO COMPONENTE;;3-4233-16 MUNCK
BERGUEN

CONJUNTO COMPONE;1-4015-16 MUNCK
BERGUEN

ALAVANCA COMPONENTE;23.267-8041039
CLARK

RETENTOR COMPONENTE; T1;0009280244
LINDE

CLIPE COMPONENTE; TIPO:;0009552009
LINDE

MOTOR COMPONENTE; TIPO:;0009733912
LINDE

MOTOR COMPONENTE; TIPO:;0009733914
LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: F;0009801058 LINDE

RELE COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;0019732501
LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: V;3590086508 LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: V;3590086511 LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: V;3590086512 LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: V;3590086513 LINDE

TUBO COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;3591163212
LINDE

TUBO COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;3591163408
LINDE
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TUBO COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;3591731808
LINDE

TUBO COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;3591731810
LINDE

JOGO COMPONENTE; TIPO: ;3593209900
LINDE

KIT COMPONENTE; TIPO: V;3594469700 LINDE

INTERRUPTOR COMPONENTE;;7915490467
LINDE

DISCO COMPONENTE; TIPO:;8665041312
LINDE

DISCO COMPONENTE; TIPO:;8665041313
LINDE

DISCO COMPONENTE; TIPO:;8665041314
LINDE

DISCO COMPONENTE; TIPO:;8665041317
LINDE

TANQUE COMPONENTE; ;01.520-8049097
CLARK

VALVULA COMPONENTE;;01.596-1239604
CLARK

VALVULA COMPONENTE;;03.006-1239334
CLARK

CX 194873 KRESS

EIXO COMPONENTE;;3-4233-24 MUNCK
BERGUEN

KIT COMPONENTE; TIP;11.183-1239539 CLARK

KIT COMPONENTE; TIP;30.406-1237625 CLARK

MANGUEIRA COMPONENT;31.019-8047927
CLARK
MANGUEIRA COMPONENT;31.175-8042299
CLARK

MANGUEIRA COMPONENT;31.073-8042640
CLARK

PC

PC

IG

1G

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

IG

1G

PC

PC

PC

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

KRESS

MUNCK
BERGUE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

3591731808

3591731810

3593209900

3594469700

7915490467

8665041312

8665041313

8665041314

8665041317

01.520-8049097

01.596-1239604

03.006-1239334

194873

3-4233-24

11.183-1239539

30.406-1237625

31.019-8047927

31.175-8042299

31.073-8042640

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

1,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0



MANGUEIRA COMPONENT;31.739-8026786

15521716 4040 MRO1 CLARK PC CLARK 31.739-8026786 3,0
15347454 4040 MRO1 _(I_TPIE)O_PADROMZADO); ACESSORIO DE ACO PC KRESS 200424 5,0

15347682 4040 MRO1 (N |—O-PADRONIZADO); FIACAO ELETRICA 24V PC KRESS 190732 5,0



